
Official International SimRacing Club Result Sheet
League: GTR2
Season: SUPER GT 500
Track: Fuji International Speedway
Date: 2015-04-26

Qualifying length:  minutes
Race laps: 45 laps
Race distance: 205.335 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: GTR2

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Pavel Varaksa (BEA)

45
1h12m03.565

1m32.767 -
P2

1m30.937 LEXUS SC430 2008

2.
Dmitriy Smikalov (RUS)
Team I-SRC.ru 45

1h12m24.001
1m32.556 +20.436

P3
1m31.385 LEXUS SC430 2008

3.
Varazdat Markosyan (RUS)

45
1h12m30.031

1m32.669 +26.466
P5

1m31.524 NISSAN GT-R 2008

4.
Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)
Team I-SRC.ru 45

1h12m39.142
1m32.763 +35.577

P4
1m31.431 NISSAN GT-R 2009

5.
Ilya Isaenko (RUS)

45
1h12m45.266

1m33.579 +41.701
P9

1m32.030 LEXUS SC430 2008

6.
Alexander Yudin (RUS)

45
1h13m22.982

1m33.363 +1m19.417
P8

1m31.951 NISSAN GT-R 2009

7.
Alexander Knyazkov (RUS)
Team I-SRC.ru 44

1 lap down
1m33.923 -

P6
1m31.775 NISSAN GT-R 2011

8.
Dmitriy Zhbannikov (RUS)
Ð¢Ñ€ÑƒÐ´Ð¾Ð²Ñ‹Ðµ Ð ÐµÐ·ÐµÑ€Ð²Ñ‹ 44

1 lap down
1m34.579 -

P16
1m33.623 LEXUS SC430 2009

9.
Jalil Gainutdinov (RUS)

43
2 laps down

1m33.346 -
P10

1m32.281 HONDA HSV-010 GT 2010

10.
Evgeniy Baklyukov (RUS)

39
6 laps down

1m33.102 -
P14

1m32.692 NISSAN GT-R 2008

11.
 ()

39
6 laps down

1m34.388 -
P12

1m32.521 NISSAN GT-R 2008

12.
Alexandr Petrichenko (RUS)
Team I-SRC.ru 25

20 laps down
1m34.495 -

P11
1m32.307 LEXUS SC430 2008

13.
Vlad Minchenko (UKR)

9
36 laps down

1m37.335 -
P18

1m35.623 HONDA HSV-010 GT 2010

14.
Dmitry Gromov (RUS)

0
45 laps down

No race laptime -
P1

1m30.674 NISSAN Z 2007

15.
Alexey Kazymov (RUS)

0
45 laps down

No race laptime -
P13

1m32.692 Safety Car

16.
Empuu Lehtonen (RUS)

0
45 laps down

No race laptime -
P7

1m31.951 Safety Car

17.
Andrei Rysecki (BEA)

0
45 laps down

No race laptime -
P15

1m32.984 NISSAN GT-R 2009

18.
Maxim Kravtsov (RUS)
Dream F1 Racing 0

45 laps down
No race laptime -

P17
1m35.427 LEXUS SC430 2008

http://i-src.ru/
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m32.556 (Lap 5) Dmitriy Smikalov (RUS)

Lead Laps Driver
42 Pavel Varaksa (BEA)

3 Alexander Yudin (RUS)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
8

From P16 to P8 Dmitriy Zhbannikov (RUS)

5
From P18 to P13 Vlad Minchenko (UKR)

4
From P9 to P5 Ilya Isaenko (RUS)

4
From P14 to P10 Evgeniy Baklyukov (RUS)

2
From P5 to P3 Varazdat Markosyan (RUS)

2
From P8 to P6 Alexander Yudin (RUS)

1
From P2 to P1 Pavel Varaksa (BEA)

1
From P3 to P2 Dmitriy Smikalov (RUS)

1
From P10 to P9 Jalil Gainutdinov (RUS)

1
From P12 to P11  ()

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
13

From P1 to P14 Dmitry Gromov (RUS)

9
From P7 to P16 Empuu Lehtonen (RUS)

2
From P13 to P15 Alexey Kazymov (RUS)

2
From P15 to P17 Andrei Rysecki (BEA)

1
From P6 to P7 Alexander Knyazkov (RUS)

1
From P11 to P12 Alexandr Petrichenko (RUS)

1
From P17 to P18 Maxim Kravtsov (RUS)

http://i-src.ru/

